
CITY OF HARLINGEN
OFFICE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL 

FISCAL REPORT 
OCTOBER 1, 2008 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2009

CONSTRUCTION REPORT
121
0
33
140
22
43
111
101
9
10
1

TOTALS 591

CASH REPORT
591
880
317
129
96
232
222
403
666
69
392
18
18
0
42
1
8
209
0

TOTALS 4,293         

IN COMPARISON  TO TOTALS FOR FISCAL 2007 -  2008

COMMERCIAL ADDITIONS & REMODELS

NEW RESIDENCES
NEW APARTMENTS ( BLDGS.  UNITS)
NEW COMMERCIALS
NEW SIGNS

FOUNDATIONS
NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS
TOWER

$460,100
$269,117

$1,584,697

NEW SWIMMING POOLS
NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS
RESIDENTIAL ADDITIONS & REMODELS 

$14,063,550
$0

$54,200,513
$668,187

$85,245,200

$13,189,036
$764,000
$22,500
$23,500

OCTOBER 1, 2007 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2008
# Of Permits 541 - Const. Cost $60,590,304

PLUMBING PERMITS
SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS
GAS PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS
ELECTRIC PERMITS

CURB PERMITS
MECHANICAL PERMITS

REGISTRATION FEES
RE-INSPECTION FEES

DOUBLE PERMITS FEES
SIDEWALK PERMITS
SPRINKLER PERMITS

DEMOLITION FEES
CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY
MOVING PERMITS

XEROX COPIES
MOVING DEPOSITS

$3,020.00
$14,267.00
$4,440.00

$37,700.00

$238,400.00
$67,577.50
$27,917.00
$4,515.00

$21,465.00
$10,670.60
$13,720.00
$1,800.00

$0.00
$5,713.50

$20.00
$349.00

$4,500.00

OCTOBER 1, 2008 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2009
# Of Permits - 4,437 Cash Received $449,669.25

$462,344.60

$6,270.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES
SPONSORSHIP TRAINING

IN COMPARISON   TO TOTALS FOR FISCAL 2007 -  2008
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CITY OF HARLINGEN
OFFICE OF BUILDING OFFICIAL 

FISCAL REPORT 
OCTOBER 1, 2008 - SEPTEMBER 30, 2009

OTHER TOTALS
INSPECTIONS CONDUCTED
CUSTOMER SERVICE CALLS
PLANS REVIEWED
REPORTS ON PERMITS

3,806
7,553

665
35
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